
RICHARD DUANE PAUL

775

9/13/2014 9/26/2014

G3

X

LEE COUNTY MOSQUITO CONTROL-4X

19501 PINE ECHO RD, NORTH FORT MYERS, FL 33917

         540.00

           0.00

         540.00

          49.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

         540.00            0.00



RICHARD DUANE PAUL 775

9/13/2014 9/26/2014
1 1

MARINE TOWING &
SALVAGE OF S., 
4516 SE 16TH PL

CAPE CORAL, FL 33904

B marine
towing

CHE
9/17/2014

1

     $500.00

SMITH, SHARON 
2821 MEADOW AVE
FORT MYERS, FL 33901

I office
manager

CHE
9/26/2014

2

      $40.00

VAZQUEZ,
CHRISTOPHER 
2143 CLUBHOUSE RD
NORTH FORT MYERS, FL 33917

I manager INK food for 
event 9/26/2014

3

      $37.00

ZCREPES CAFE, 
1815 FOWLER ST
FORT MYERS, FL 33901

B restaurant INK food for 
event 9/26/2014

4

      $12.00



RICHARD DUANE PAUL 775

9/13/2014 9/26/2014
1 0


