	CAMPAIGN TREASURE	R'S REPORT SUMMARY					
(1)	RICHARD DUANE PAUL	OFFICE USE ONLY					
(2)	Name 19501 PINE ECHO RD, NORTH FORT MYERS, F	L 33917					
(-)	Address (number and street)						
	City, State, Zip Code						
	☐ Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number: 775					
(4)	Check appropriate box(es):						
	©UITO CONTROL-4  ☐ Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded ☐ Check here if PTY has disbanded ☐ Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed						
	9/13/2014 <b>(5) Report</b>	Identifiers 9/26/2014					
Cove	er Period: From / / To	/ / Report Type: G3					
<u></u> 0 <u></u>	riginal Amendment Spo	ecial Election Report					
(6)	Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report					
Casl	n & Checks \$ , , 540.00	Monetary					
Loar		Transfers to Office Account \$ , , 0.00					
Tota	Monetary	Total Monetary \$ , , , 0.00					
In-Ki	•						
		(8) Other Distributions 0.00					
(9)	<b>TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date</b> \$,, <sup>540</sup> .00	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$ , ,0.00					
Ιd		tification son to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.) rect, and complete:					
		(Type name)					
	ype name)  Individual (only for IE	☐ Candidate ☐ Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)					
X		x					
Si	gnature	Signature					

## **CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS**

(1) Name	RICHARD DUANE PAUL		(2) I.D. Number	775		
(3) Cover Per	9/13/2014	through /	/26/2014 / (4) Page	1 <b>Of</b> 1		

(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Co Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
9/17/2014	MARINE TOWING & SALVAGE OF S., 4516 SE 16TH PL CAPE CORAL, FL 33904	В	marine towing	СНЕ			\$500.00
9/26/2014 /	SMITH, SHARON 2821 MEADOW AVE FORT MYERS, FL 33901		office manager	CHE			\$40.00
9/26/2014	VAZQUEZ, CHRISTOPHER 2143 CLUBHOUSE RD NORTH FORT MYERS, FL 33917		manager	INK	food for event		\$37.00
9/26/2014	ZCREPES CAFE, 1815 FOWLER ST FORT MYERS, FL 33901	В	restaurant	INK	food for event		\$12.00
/ /							
1 1							
1 1							

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES (1) Name RICHARD DUANE PAUL (2) I.D. Number 775						
	9/13/2014 //through	9/26/2014 	(4) Page1			
(5) Date  (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(8) Purpose (add office sou contribution t candidate)	o a Expenditure	(10)	(11)	
//						
//						
//						
_//						
//						
//						
//						
//						